FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                              REV.1801
TPRH0705 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Low core loss for high frequency power application
2. Large terminal surface
●Applications
1. Hard Disk drives, and other electronic equipment
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=7.30±0.20m/m ; B=7.30±0.20m/m ; C=5.60m/m MAX
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) DCR(Ω Max)
Rated Current(A)
(Max)
TPRH0705-1R0N 1.0±30% 0.0110 7.60
TPRH0705-2R2N 2.2±30% 0.0190 6.60
TPRH0705-3R3N 3.3±30% 0.0218 5.80
TPRH0705-4R7N 4.7±30% 0.0245 5.20
TPRH0705-6R8N 6.8±30% 0.0368 4.70
TPRH0705-100M 10±20% 0.0455 4.10
TPRH0705-150M 15±20% 0.0684 3.10
TPRH0705-220M 22±20% 0.0883 2.70
TPRH0705-330M 33±20% 0.1205 1.90
TPRH0705-470M 47±20% 0.1657 1.70
TPRH0705-680M 68±20% 0.2625 1.50
TPRH0705-101M 100±20% 0.3605 1.20
TPRH0705-151M 150±20% 0.5820 0.90
TPRH0705-221M 220±20% 0.7540 0.70
TPRH0705-331M 330±20% 1.1440 0.65
TPRH0705-471M 470±20% 1.8040 0.60
TPRH0705-102M 1000±20% 4.3000 0.30
2.10REF
7.
60
RE